SCHOTTKY RECTIFIER 10 Amp
Bulletin   PD-20057   01/01
1www.irf.com
10TQ...
10TQ...S
Major Ratings and Characteristics
IF(AV) Rectangular 10 A
waveform

Bulletin   PD-20057   01/01
Ordering Information Table
Device Code
1 52 43
1 - Essential  Part  Number
2 - T = TO-220
3 - Q = Schottky Q Series
4 - Voltage Rating
5 - S = D2Pak
10 T Q 045 S
035 = 35V
040 = 40V
045 = 45V
IR WORLD HEADQUARTERS: 233 Kansas St., El Segundo, California 90245, USA Tel: (310) 252-7105
TAC Fax: (310) 252-7309
Visit us at www.irf.com for sales contact information.  01/01
                                        Tел:  +7 (812) 336 43 04 (многоканальный)